Contract P200.159 - Bid Tabulation																				,
Base Line Item Detail				The Delaney Group, Inc.		South State, Inc.		Richard E. Pierson Construction Co Inc		JPC Group, Inc.		Green Construction, Inc.		Agate Construction Co., Inc.		Earle Asphalt Company		Midlantic Construction, LLC		
Item No.	Unit Code	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT
1	1D01LAY	1	L.S.	Construction Layout	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$600,000.00	\$600,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$450,000.00	\$450,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$128,000.00	\$128,000.00
2	1D10MOB	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$240,000.00	\$240,000.00	\$460,000.00	\$460,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$975,000.00	\$975,000.00	\$2,250,000.00	\$2,250,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$2,806,107.63	\$2,806,107.63	\$650,000.00	\$650,000.00
3	1HFP001	1	L.S.	Fuel Price Adjustment (This is a NO BID, Lump Sum item for this contract. The Lump Sum price is \$1,000. Enter a Unit Price of \$1,000 as your bid item for this item.)	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
4	2A07CAG	251	Acre	Maintenance of Clear Zone	\$6,750.00	\$1,694,250.00	\$14,000.00	\$3,514,000.00	\$14,300.00	\$3,589,300.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,012,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,882,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,020,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,380,500.00	\$35,500.00	\$8,910,500.00
5	2H00007	169,251.00	L.F.	Heavy Duty Silt Fence, Black	\$5.00	\$846,255.00	\$4.25	\$719,316.75	\$8.00	\$1,354,008.00	\$6.00	\$1,015,506.00	\$6.00	\$1,015,506.00	\$5.00	\$846,255.00	\$10.00	\$1,692,510.00	\$7.00	\$1,184,757.00
6	2H00016	203	Each	Inlet Filter, Type 2	\$200.00	\$40,600.00	\$100.00	\$20,300.00	\$110.00	\$22,330.00	\$175.00	\$35,525.00	\$250.00	\$50,750.00	\$130.00	\$26,390.00	\$160.00	\$32,480.00	\$137.00	\$27,811.00
7	2H25TEC	490	C.Y.	Hay Bales	\$55.00	\$26,950.00	\$13.50	\$6,615.00	\$50.00	\$24,500.00	\$50.00	\$24,500.00	\$65.00	\$31,850.00	\$15.00	\$7,350.00	\$145.00	\$71,050.00	\$125.00	\$61,250.00
8	2H30TEC	128,391.00	L.F.	Silt Fence	\$1.60	\$205,425.60	\$1.25	\$160,488.75	\$3.00	\$385,173.00	\$3.50	\$449,368.50	\$1.75	\$224,684.25	\$1.50	\$192,586.50	\$2.25	\$288,879.75	\$4.00	\$513,564.00
9	2H35TEC	187	L.F.	Floating Turbidity Barriers	\$20.00	\$3,740.00	\$27.00	\$5,049.00	\$25.00	\$4,675.00	\$40.00	\$7,480.00	\$50.00	\$9,350.00	\$30.00	\$5,610.00	\$80.00	\$14,960.00	\$8.00	\$1,496.00
10	2H45TEC	8,898.00	Ton	Construction Driveway	\$29.00	\$258,042.00	\$50.00	\$444,900.00	\$30.00	\$266,940.00	\$33.00	\$293,634.00	\$30.00	\$266,940.00	\$30.00	\$266,940.00	\$45.00	\$400,410.00	\$33.00	\$293,634.00
11	2H50TEC	13,990.00	L.F.	Temporary Snake Fence	\$1.75	\$24,482.50	\$1.55	\$21,684.50	\$1.75	\$24,482.50	\$4.00	\$55,960.00	\$2.25	\$31,477.50	\$2.00	\$27,980.00	\$2.25	\$31,477.50	\$3.00	\$41,970.00
12	2H53TEC	23,631.00	L.F.	Maintenance of Wire Mesh Super Silt Fence	\$5.00	\$118,155.00	\$6.25	\$147,693.75	\$9.00	\$212,679.00	\$8.00	\$189,048.00	\$10.00	\$236,310.00	\$6.00	\$141,786.00	\$9.00	\$212,679.00	\$0.01	\$236.31
13	3A07ABC	1,146.00	S.Y.	Aggregate Base Course, 6.5" Thick Superpaye Hot Mix Asphalt 25H 64	\$9.50	\$10,887.00	\$21.00	\$24,066.00	\$25.00	\$28,650.00	\$20.00	\$22,920.00	\$10.00	\$11,460.00	\$15.00	\$17,190.00	\$15.00	\$17,190.00	\$24.00	\$27,504.00
14	3B21SUP	283	Ton	Base Course	\$116.00	\$32,828.00	\$500.00	\$141,500.00	\$140.00	\$39,620.00	\$150.00	\$42,450.00	\$100.00	\$28,300.00	\$125.00	\$35,375.00	\$155.00	\$43,865.00	\$200.00	\$56,600.00
15	5Q02FOB	2	Each	Furnish Field Office, Type B	\$75,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00
16	5Q02MFB	14	Month	Maintain Field Office, Type B	\$1,200.00	\$16,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$49,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$63,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$67,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$70,000.00
17	7D02SED	804,637.00	S.Y.	Seeding, Type B	\$0.50	\$402,318.50	\$0.45	\$362,086.65	\$0.50	\$402,318.50	\$1.00	\$804,637.00	\$0.75	\$603,477.75	\$0.50	\$402,318.50	\$1.25	\$1,005,796.25	\$0.75	\$603,477.75
18	7F02SSM	176,628.00	S.Y.	Permanent Soil Stabilization Matting	\$2.05	\$362,087.40	\$3.30	\$582,872.40	\$3.50	\$618,198.00	\$6.00	\$1,059,768.00	\$4.25	\$750,669.00	\$3.50	\$618,198.00	\$6.00	\$1,059,768.00	\$5.00	\$883,140.00
19	8A01MPT	1	L.S.	Furnishing Traffic Control Devices	\$983,000.00	\$983,000.00	\$2,150,000.00	\$2,150,000.00	\$993,075.00	\$993,075.00	\$845,000.00	\$845,000.00	\$1,709,982.50	\$1,709,982.50	\$1,642,000.00	\$1,642,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$74,000.00	\$74,000.00
20	8B25MPT	12	Each	Furnish Variable Message Sign	\$10,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$90,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$42,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$360,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$156,000.00	\$1.00	\$12.00
21	N2H0004	536	C.Y.	Temporary Stone Check Dam	\$83.00	\$44,488.00	\$60.00	\$32,160.00	\$40.00	\$21,440.00	\$200.00	\$107,200.00	\$90.00	\$48,240.00	\$50.00	\$26,800.00	\$90.00	\$48,240.00	\$100.00	\$53,600.00
22	1F01PMF	1	L.S.	Permit Fees (This is a NO BID, Lump Sum item for this contract. The Lump Sum price is \$2,500. Enter a Unit Price of \$2,500 as your bid for this item.)	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
		<u>i_</u>		Base Total		\$5,933,809.00		\$9,244,232.80		\$9,247,889.00		\$9,782,496.50		\$9,997,997.00		\$10,038,279.00		\$10,042,613.13		\$13,635,052.06